			1	· . p/t it	411	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	Services.	[well & Janfos] .	huff 200	27314		5
0-1-0-10-0	Jeb description		Date &Time		. Don	e by
Rer No: A/Rel 1 Paner 3 V2 V/V	SAS c-filling	•	Duta to time			
Veh No. CAS SQUEY	E-mall (V)dila	New AIC this	1		-	-
001 2801200 19:30	I-Motor Cial					
5		(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrr)			197
OD (TI)' Reporting Only						
	I-Photo Uplo					
TP Insurer:	Assessment/St					
Protorrod Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report b	y Pax/Hand to	DOMESTIC OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND A		x!	-
Tr Panticulfirm Veh Nor Jeff	1000	nia/	Tol:		ix:	
Owner/Driver: (PUIS.	· INC()/Non-IN	ice).	, ,	
Policy No: () Period	1: (Cover Type			
Confirmed by : (Dater,		nei)	
	e-Est Status (VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-10	00%]	((*))
	rranty: YES ()/NO())			
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()				
General Keltinetes 24. Com Prizadelphira			No. of the least	122.53.23.53	25	
() Walk-In Customer's Informa	tion strictly Co	ntidential & Stric	cuy NO refer	of repolier.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	DRGENTLY.		, ·	.,	•	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	rs()/1	IO (); To	wing Co: (. 1)
Complete average in the complete complete in the complete in t	AND THE PARTY OF				THE PROPERTY.	by · ·
	tesy Car ()	*			
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(·)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000) ()	` : :		1.1		
Injurý:						
	nana amin'ny avona		niansasus		SMCd21	AND THE PARTY OF THE
\$23562425 \$35500418492085055056185054184500000	MENTERSANCE.	MERCHANICAT	HIERON HOUSE	ATTACHER TO THE	CHARLES IN THE	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
19941						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		सम्बद्धाः संस्था	IX Above
MA2001771		involve proje	unithy) is		y some	Madible
การกระบบกรณ์ ของสามารถ (การกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกระบบการกร		1) Alt I Ancident III	sporting (330)	N INC (110		
iver/Owner:	WAS STORY AND A STATE OF	3) TV : Towing Pes 4) PT : Follow-Tim		340/3		
		a brot a Wallow The	male Engywy (Re	agryay) 3	30	
ritiet No:	•	6) TR: Re-larpsoile	nat INC Only C		73	
rnaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Iday DA + 8	MRT Survey	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	60	
		DITUC Additions		(S) may edilere		
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	١ .	NSt Caurlosy C	or/Tpt Allowen	3	10	
		Trees Post Banels	Inspection of Excess Coord		43	
initar adomininis 700 and 700 and	TENNING SECTION	TP (NII) : TP (on INC) epolar		30	-
(-1;		Involve dated	•	Fee Charged	A60601187	MININE TO
4.7/2		Invalce dated		Per Charged	130(8)1197	·

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/03/2020 15:44
Date Of Accident	28/02/2020 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN EUNOS PIE EXPRESSWAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
你就真好是是出来了。	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF5984Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOMO-CSE AUTOTRIM PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX632D
Email Address	PING5343@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97485777
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64455777
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CITROEN
Model	BERLINGO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
ehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
Policy Number	\$120V00150/VCV/R01
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	

The state of the s	
Name of Driver	SHIA CHEE PING
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX437U
Date Of Birth	30/12/1988
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/02/2014
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97485777
Fax Number	Appear maker # 10 and the first water for the control of the contr

Contact Number OFFICE-64455777

EMail Address PING5343@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLOCK 343 TAMPINES STREET 33

#05-08

Postcode

500343

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBG427S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

CHIA YOON NYEN

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX221F

Contact Number

91463503

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TOMO-CSE PING

1.

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 3/3/30>9

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

15:10

JA	LAN EUNIOS	DIE EXU	PESS WAY	
		181-/		
			A- 6BF 5984 D- FBG 4275	γ
			1- FBG 4275	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES				
28/2/2020 Tim	£ 19:30 Driving	Along Ja	sundenly the m	ssupy
Hit My von	bobind then	i also stop	sundenly the m	otosikal
3				
LARATION				
e declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect			
TOMO-CSE PING	∄ ·		en onlor	2020
yholder's Signature & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy Date & Time: هدراد	rholder)	Reporting Centre Personner's Sig	Phature 1076

15:10

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACC	DENT DAYELL	P. 1. U	U SAMU	1141119111		90.0
	1455575	TION: John	0 1.3. 30	100/MM/	YYYY), TIME	1 19	30 THHIM
	1004	ATION: Jalon	eonos	PIE Expres	sway'		
		DETAILS OF		- Marie	V		
		a)VEHICLE +	MINIOTO / P	T Coou Y			
		DINSURANC	TE COMBER BD	1705058		1	
		CIPOLICY NI	IAARED.	SIXVOOI	A 1.12.7	121	
4		dipolloy ty	PE LOOUNE	SINVEOL	30/VCV	1001	
		OMAKELU	ODEL HE	HENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / TH	ROPART	y fire ather
105							
.9		BIVEHICIES	ATECODY IN	/MPV (AB)/L	ORRY / MO	TORCYCL	E./ OTHERS)
							(BJC)
		The state of the s		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	1 / 40 1 7 /		
*(IF NO, PLEA	SE STATE INCH	ER YOUR OWN D PARTY CLAID	INSURANCE	YES/NO	1
	2.	INSURED / PC	NICY HOLDER	CENTIL CONTR	/ REPORTIN	AC ONTA	
		AINALLE TO	mo - / CE	and their a	+0 1+1	25.000	
						5 #01-	06
- 1		1.0	SOSTORK GO	AGGRAGE YE	6122	3 1100	
W-4	100	COMMINGE	TO 3.d IP DRIV	ER ALSO POUG	YHOLDER	·	
o of pass	(07 6) of	CHIVEN	Was a series of		1.00001		
neluelsing a	dulue-)	CHAME SH	IN CHPE, I	PING		CAR	/ FEMALE)
(1)	and the second	Per Land Address of the Application of the Applicat	ASSPORTIGE	13444370			we see to serve and a
10.000		C)ADDRESS:	500343.	Jon sines sti	met 33 #	05-08:00	170pore
		'd)DATE OF 8		12 / /900 11			
		e)OCCUPAT	ON: INDOOR	/OUTDOOP!	OD/MM/YY	JA)	1 9
		FIDATE OFD	PIVING DA	25/2/	2024	1	
	4.	WAS DRIVE	AN EMPLOY	ED OF THE IN	Elinenia o		
		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	THUMSHIP OF	THE DRIVER	WITTE TAKET	THE PERSON AS	
	5,	DIWEATHER C	CONDITION	DEAR / RAININ	O / OTHERS	REDI	
		TO THE SOUR	ACE DRY	WET / OTHERS		******	
Q1	6.	MY 22 YM LOOL	DY INJURED (Y	ES ANO			1
	1.	O) REPORTED	ro poude (Y	E\$ / NO) '	SDESON I FO		A. 4.
	800	TUID DARTH	SE STATE WHIC	CH POLICE STAT	ION		-
of parse	OPLAN.	THIRD PARTY	vehicle Number: Fi	964770			
elucting d	Waste N			YOUN NYEN	MOI	DELL	
1	SECOLO E	C) MRIO/FIN	/PASSPORT	C17/4 331 E		ITLOV. 6	10/25.
- tumes	9.	THIRO PARTY	VEHICLE		,00	NTACTI_9	703503
o of pass		d) VEHICLE			1700	NIT!	
ar has	A STATE				MOD	/ CL	
(Attiplished)	delear) I) NRICYFIN				V.Santileo Paul	
		CONT. STREET SQUARES	7 PASSPORII		001	NTACTILL	

email = PING 5343 @ Hotmail.com





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no. 199002791D 51 Club Street 803-00 Liberty House Singapore 009428 Tel: (65) 6221 9611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

SI20V00150 /VCV /R01 Form

MZ300A

Date of lane. 30-Dec-2019

I Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle. GBF5984Y

2. Chassis musher of Vehicle: VF77FBHYMGJ711094

3 Name of Policyholder TOMO-CSE AUTOTRIM PTE LTD

4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance 05-JAN-2070 00:00 for the purposes of the Act

5. Date of Expiry of Insurance.

04-JAN-2021 23:59

6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any emactricint in regulation in that hebalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is regulatered males the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or

Certificate Na

A) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

C) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

A) Use for hire or reward or for rucing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing or any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered insperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tramport Act, 1987 are not in be

I/We ligibly certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates in issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

Section 1 \$600.00, Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers \$3,000.00, Windscreen Excess \$100.00

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only;

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

SUM INSURED (SS)

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS (SS): FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME HL SUNTEK INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD